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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Birla Institute of Technol
ogy, Deoghar Off-Camp
us

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Birla Institute of =~ Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 23803 50774
Technology, Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)



Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

42369

1952

8477

17583

9979

4713

60083

61976

17031

16536

54665

1952

9228

20157

11489

5718

99112

93450

18701

22212



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9407

50942

62816

2943

9671

20279

11483

5632

70579

122457

22105

24343

58085

64024

2943

10185

22016

12363

5632

120113

122457

23182



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

27755

20103

51183

51280

10067

18772

10604

5001

102962

101967

21069

30403

30030

60736

65927

10333

21673

12312

6447

121375

122144

23793



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13729

16593

63517

68585

12826

22055

13846

6290

87367

122820

24142

28693

36343

68851

73040

12942

23395

13950

6290

121367

122820

24504



Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

28100

14926

28487

14926
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