

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	Birla Institute of Technol ogy, Deoghar Off-Camp us	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23803	50774

Deoghar Off- Campus						
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42369	54665
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1952	1952
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8477	9228
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17583	20157
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9979	11489
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4713	5718
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60083	99112
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61976	93450
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17031	18701
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16536	22212

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9407	24343
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50942	58085
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62816	64024
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2943	2943
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9671	10185
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20279	22016
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11483	12363
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5632	5632
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	70579	120113
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122457	122457
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22105	23182

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	27755	30403
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	20103	30030
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51183	60736
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51280	65927
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10067	10333
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18772	21673
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10604	12312
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5001	6447
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	102962	121375
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101967	122144
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21069	23793

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13729	28693
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16593	36343
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63517	68851
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68585	73040
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12826	12942
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22055	23395
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13846	13950
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6290	6290
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87367	121367
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122820	122820
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24142	24504

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	28100	28487
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14926	14926

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





